FICHA TECNICA

Masbate 14

Ladrillo

Coleccion:
Composicién:
Ancho:

Peso:

Rapport Vertical:
Rapport Horizontal:
Martindale:
Procedencia:

Solidez del color al roce:
Solidez del color alaluz:

Pilling:
Otros:

ARTELL

EST.1979

Color Affinity

64% Pac 36%Pes
140 CM

475

2.7 CM

2.3 CM

25,000 ciclos
IMPORTADA

Easy Clean



